Lig
hting
C
o
ntro
lPa
ne
ls

of power
• Minimum 45 day clock retention
How to Order
Ordering a LightMaster Double Sided Controller
Order No. LMD-48-48-B (sample)
LMD - __ __ - __ __ - __
16
, 3
2
or
48
O
ut
put
s
13
57
911
15 13
19 17
23 21
27 25
31 29
35 33
39 37
43 41
47 45
42
86
1210
14 16
18 20
22 24
26 28
30 32
34 36
38 40
42 44
46 48
77013427 REV B
97013427 REV
MODEM
ADDRESSOUTIN I M
J3 J4
J9
R
12
VA
C
12
VA
C
CT
12
VA
C
12
VA
C
CT
12VAC
12VAC
CT
2 4
6 8
10 12
14 16
3 1
7 5
11 9
15 13
77013424 REV B
97013424 REV